
Year 10 Exam Timetable  

 

 

 

Date Time GCSE external Year 10 Exam Time GCSE external Year 10 Exam 

Mon 3 June AM Maths None PM PE & Russian  P5 Spanish and French (B/F) Reading in class (45 
mins) 

Tue 4 June AM Spanish R&L None PM History P5 French (A/F) Reading in class (45 mins) 

Thu 6 June AM English Lang Options B (in class) 
PE (60 mins) 
Hospitality and Catering (80 mins) 
Computer Science (90 mins) 
Music (90 mins) 
Psychology (105 mins) 
Drama (105 mins) 
Religious Studies (105 mins) 
DT (120 mins) 

PM None Biology (60 mins) 

Fri 7 June AM None English Language Paper 2 (105 
mins) 

PM Biology Options A (in class)  
PE (60 mins) 
Dance (90 mins) 
Computer Science (90 mins) 
Religious Studies (105 mins) 
Psychology (105 mins) 
DT (120 mins) 

Mon 10 June AM Maths None PM Spanish & 
iMedia 

P5 French and Spanish Listening (B/F) in class (35 
mins) 

Tue 11 June AM Chem None PM F. Maths P5 French Listening (A/F) in class (35 mins) 

Wed 12 June AM None Maths Non-Calc (90 mins) PM MFL R&L None 

Thu 13 June AM None English Literature Paper 2 (135 
mins) 
 

PM None French and Spanish Writing ALL (60 mins) 

Fri 14 June AM Geo None PM Physics None 

Mon 17 June AM Russian (EXS) History (120 mins)  
Geography (90 mins) 

PM Music Maths Calc (90 mins) 

Tue 18 June AM DT None PM MFL W None 

Wed 19 June AM F. Maths None PM None Chemistry (60 mins) 

Thu 20 June AM Hosp & 
Catering 

None PM None Physics (60 mins) 

 = In Sports Barn  = In class  = No Y10 exams 


